Rail Runner to Santa Fe 49.3 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
— Right  Turn right onto Rail Runner Ave 0.1
0.1 « Left Turn left onto US-550 0.2
0.2 — Right Turn right onto N Camino Del Pueblo 0.4
8.8 « Left Turn left onto Main St 9.2
2.6 — Right Turn right onto Indn Service Rte 85 11.9
2.4 « Left :’lljmslgi;g S(r)\dmr?errgee. onto I-25 N toward Santa Fe. Rest stop and store. Short ride 14.3
10.3 + Left Cross over barricade to NM 16. 24.6
2.1 — Right  Turn right to merge onto I-25 N 26.7
2.2 T Straight Take exit 267 toward Walde/Canyon Rd 29.0
0.4 — Right  Turn right onto Waldo Canyon Rd 29.3
0.1 « Left Turn left onto E |- 25 Frontage Rd 29.4
8.8 — Right  Turn right onto NM-599 S 38.2
0.1 « Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto NM-14 N 38.3
1.2 — Right  Turn right onto Rancho Viejo Blvd 39.6
0.1 « Left Turn left onto Dinosaur Trail 39.6
3.0 « Left Turn left onto Richards Ave 42.6
1.8 <+ Left Turn right then left onto bike trail 44.5
4.3 « Left 'tI';JarirE.left then right to cross Cerrillos and St Francis roads. Continue on bike 48.7
0.5 « Left Finish at Rail yard 49.3
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